Guide
Mirrors
Lenses
Prisms
Lasers
Beam Shaping
Diffusers
Filters

specified*
Compatible Optics
Diameter
[mm]
Compatible Optics
Thickness
[mm]
Clear Aperture
φA
[mm]
Scale
MIN Reading
[ ° ]
Weight
[kg]
PH-20-ARS N/UU φ20 2 − 10 φ17 1 0.14
PH-25.4-ARS N/UU φ25.4 2 − 10 φ22 1 0.19
PH-30-ARS N/UU φ30 2 − 10 φ27 1 0.19
PH-50-ARS N/UU φ50 2 − 10 φ46 1 0.25
PH-50.8-ARS N/UU φ50.8 2 − 10 φ47 1 0.25
PH-100-ARS N/UU φ100 2 − 10 φ95 1 0.81
Precision Type
Part Number Options
specified*
Compatible Optics